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Stock Category
Stock - Front Wheel Drive Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 1

69 Frank Colletti 2016 Ford Transit Connect XT 1 38.793 37.862 36.190 366.479
37.600 36.185 35.692
35.634 35.922 35.428
37.173(1)

929 Kenneth Daniels 2011 Hyundai Accent2
, (52.306)

44.912 44.040 42.173 418.785
43.384 40.852 42.416
39.974 40.544 40.462
40.028

Stock - Rear Wheel Drive Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 1
14 John L. Voegeli 2003 Mazda MX-5 MiataT 1 38.066(1) 37.786(1) 40.741(2) 363.870

34.817 34.738 34.743
36.671(1) 34.791 36.738(1)
34.779

Stock - All Wheel Drive Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 2
35 Duane Simons 2013 Subaru crosstrekT 1 36.804 36.048 37.489 357.965

35.902 35.159 36.160
35.272 35.119 35.287
34.725

3 Mark Mercer 2011 Volkswagen Gti2
(14.189)

38.524 36.729 37.067 372.154
38.459 38.244 37.641
38.519 35.723 35.791
35.457

Prepared Category
Prepared - Front Wheel Drive Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 1

72 Alex Ashbaugh 2003 Dodge Neon SXTT 1 38.590 37.933 37.697 372.464
37.200 36.821 37.817
36.550 36.953 36.488
36.415

441 Tami Tackett 2004 Nissan SENTRA2
(3.551)

39.682 39.356 38.277 376.015
40.961 37.584 36.758
36.151 35.875 35.236
36.135

Prepared - Rear Wheel Drive Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 1
49 Lothrop Withington IV 2003 Toyota MR2 SpyderT 1 36.960 36.023 35.456 348.233

34.813 34.681 34.586
33.745 33.842 34.597
33.530

79 Karl Munson 2000 Mazda Miata2
(68.382)

46.593 44.303 43.108 416.615
41.947 41.380 40.650
39.169 39.417 40.130
39.918

Prepared - All Wheel Drive Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 2
42 Tristan Koivisto 2002 Subaru Impreza WRXT 1 36.021 35.888 35.970 352.865

34.998 34.459 35.741
34.745 35.111 34.926
35.006
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205 Anthony Reisert 2004 Subaru Impreza WRX2
(5.168)

38.147 36.028 36.553 358.033
37.370 35.543 36.255
34.819 34.470 34.566
34.282

Modified Category
Modified - Front Wheel Drive Trophies: 3Drivers: 9 Run Heat: 2

906 Daniel Hutchison 1997 Honda CivicT 1 36.338 35.198 34.876 349.995
34.765 34.108 35.168
34.607 35.649 34.824
34.462

4 William Ehrman 1997 Dodge Neon GLHT 2
(4.475)

34.681 35.291 37.878(1) 354.470
35.146 36.665(1) 36.635
35.096 34.487 34.191
34.400

144 Randy Tackett 2004 Nissan SENTRAT 3
(6.423)

37.161 36.276 35.787 360.893
36.200 37.099(1) 36.486
35.808 35.625 35.225
35.226

986 Sidney Scott 2002 Mini Cooper S4
, (3.311)

36.852 36.419 36.886 364.204
37.090 35.851 36.071
36.761 36.108 36.463
35.703

44 Pete Bates 2004 Nissan SENTRA5
(5.395)

37.394 37.063 37.108 369.599
38.078(1) 36.015 35.650
36.448 35.837 39.193(2)
36.813

36 Collin Slone 1993 Nissan Sentra6
, (0.556)

39.820 37.064 36.511 370.155
36.569 35.412 36.878
38.103 36.099 36.032
37.667

42 Sean Montgomery 1993 Nissan Sentra7
(12.704)

38.676 38.001 37.276 382.859
37.900 37.070 37.502
38.799(1) 37.365 42.407(2)
37.863

23 Brian Glen 2000 Honda Prelude8
, (3.292)

39.396 38.530 36.986 386.151
42.864(2) 37.335 38.951
37.189 40.652(1) 37.273
36.975

24 Ian Glen 2000 Honda Prelude9
, (16.575)

41.770 40.282 43.046 402.726
39.423 38.816 40.631
40.159 39.514 40.302
38.783

Modified - All Wheel Drive Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 2
86 Noah Nicholas 2008 Subaru ImprezaT 1 37.215 39.400(1) 36.627 367.897

35.760 35.968 36.135
37.912(1) 37.367(1) 35.872
35.641

Other Category
Index 1 Trophies: 2Drivers: 5 Run Heat: 1
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11 Ryan Miles 2021 Can-Am X3T 1
, 

35.271(1) 32.656 32.134 324.111
31.855 32.157 33.379(1)
33.036(1) 30.796 31.370
31.457

111 Daniel Shea 2021 Can-Am MaverickT 2
, (6.448)

34.682 33.389 32.794 330.559
32.928 32.515 35.022(1)
33.861(1) 32.336 31.291
31.741

87 Eric Campbell 2018 Can-Am Xdsx33
, (6.567)

34.597 33.664 35.459(1) 337.126
32.998 32.883 31.844
34.538(1) 34.955(1) 35.091(2)
31.097

187 Robert Robinson 2018 Can-Am Xdsx34
, (28.916)

39.485 38.153 36.882 366.042
36.594 38.289(1) 35.043
34.087 33.726 36.325(1)
37.458(1)

128 Stephen Parsons 2015 Polaris XP10005
, (16.121)

37.098 36.427 35.140 382.163
34.763 34.755 40.796
40.796 40.796 40.796
40.796
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